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NumFis Cognome

Classifica definitiva
1

Classifica

631115 RINALDI
639196 DI VEROLI
649654 CAUDO
649232 NOVOSEL

5 636098 DIANA

6 635419 CORRADI

7 641774 SCIALANGA
8

9

O I S

660098 VAROLA
660278 MATTEVI

10 652713 DI SARNO

11 657663 FUSARO

12 660262 CASTELLI

13 636197 IODICE DEL GADO
14 640811 PALUZZI

15 653795 DI MAMBRO

16 659972 BONITO OLIVA
17 652671 SAMBUCCI

18 657117 CHIAROLANZA
19 635428 CIUCCI

20 652000 SCOPPA

21 645587 PEZONE

22 638585 URSINI

23 664131 ANGELI

24 670374 DE VERO

25 651114 ALNO

26 654451 CASTRIGNANO
27 634055 CARRIERE

28 647838 NARDELLA

29 669580 CASTEJON

30 664873 BOTTALICO

31 661019 DE CESARE

32 645313 ALFARANO

33 650631 CARAFA

34 651575 CARUSO

35 656926 CHIRCI D'AFILE
36 658679 NICASTRO

37 654515 SANTORO

38 643899 MASI

39 673487 CHINNI

40 661394 VARI

41 655773 RANDOLFI

42 632733 SICA

43 645845 VELOTTI

44 647843 LATINI

45 656564 SERPE

46 647853 CUOMO

47 652877 MESSINA

48 663696 CUCCINIELLO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada maschile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

PIETRO
DAMIANO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
EDOARDO
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
ALESSIO GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO PIO
FILIPPO
MATTEO

ITALO

MARCO
FRANCESCO
GIOSUE
VINCENZO
GIORGIO
BRUNO

MARCO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
BRUNO
ANDREA
MICHELE PIO
EDOARDO
LEONARDO
DAVIDE ALEJANDRO
ANTONIO
LORENZO
MARCO

PAOLO

MATTEO
DAVIDE

ALDO

DAVIDE
ANTONIO
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
WILLIAM DAVID
MANUEL
FILIPPO

LUCA EDOARDO
FABRIZIO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO

Del

22/07/02
27/06/03
08/07/02
10/04/02
16/02/02
26/01/02
29/11/02
03/04/02
05/02/02
29/06/02
19/06/02
21/03/02
21/06/02
25/10/02
03/09/02
23/09/02
13/01/03
07/06/02
20/03/02
14/04/02
24/11/02
11/01/03
17/09/02
14/11/02
18/09/02
25/09/03
20/01/03
12/12/02
06/02/02
18/05/03
03/11/03
26/10/03
20/05/03
18/02/02
12/02/03
22/11/03
31/10/03
01/01/03
27/06/02
12/08/02
13/10/02
10/12/03
13/11/03
21/10/02
01/06/03
28/06/03
10/07/02
13/10/03
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Denominazione

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
A.S.D. G.VERNE-SCHERMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
GYMNASIUM SABATIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

S.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
SOCIETA' DILETTANTISTICA SCHERMA FROSI
PAX A.S.D.

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

PAX A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI
GYMNASIUM SABATIA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
GYMNASIUM SABATIA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

GYMNASIUM SABATIA A.S.D.

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.VERNE-SCHERMA

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA RE MANFREDI
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A .S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA RE MANFREDI
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

A.S.D. G.VERNE-SCHERMA

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI
POL.GYMNASIUM ASD SEZ.SCHERMA COLLE
FIAMME ORO ROMA

S.S.D.SOCIETA SPORTIVA LAZIO SCHERMA AR
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
POL.GYMNASIUM ASD SEZ.SCHERMA COLLE
CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"



PINO
Rettangolo
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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97

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

NumFis Cognome

662330 ERRIQUEZ
659671 VALENTE
64333 SICOLI
663701 RUBINO
660402 CARUSI
665790 FERRAUTI

657319 DI BARTOLOMEO
678045 CENTODUCATI

640507 REDA
634121 ESPOSITO
644623 IOVENITTI
647862 FIORE

644849 SANTOMAURO

653107 STEFFAN
664885 LOMBARDO
657670 MINIACI
649157 MIELE
639723 VUOLO
629619 RONZULLI

651960 CASTIGLIONE

643389 CAPPELLO
660093 HEIM

658176 PETRUZZELLI

677957 MASCETTI
673446 LEO

660788 ELIA

647856 CARIGNANI
654516 RUSSO
658682 ANTONACCI
656729 CROCE
674466 FUSCO

643396 GRANDINETTI

670363 GALLO
658675 MOGLIONI
654805 MANNUCCI
670012 VALENTINI
655781 MANCA
650888 CAVALLO
647585 MORACA
663660 TAPPA
658676 GATTA
654788 ANDRETTA
660885 OTTOBRE
660261 DONATI
656451 ESPOSITO
666374 DI MARCO
670197 RIMETTI
650243 ALONGE
646149 GHIDOTTI

Classifica definitiva Spada maschile

64 Allievi/Allieve

Nome Del

DAVIDE 30/07/02
GUSTAVO 05/02/03
MATTIA 29/08/03
DANIELE 13/12/02
GIACOMO 22/08/03
FRANCESCO 27/01/03
PAOLO 27/04/02
CHRISTIAN 26/04/02
YUJIL 03/01/02
DAMIANO 06/09/03
PIERFRANCESCO 23/02/03
MATTEO 28/01/03
GIORGIO 29/05/03
ALESSANDRO 19/06/02
GIOVANNI MARIA 01/05/03
ALFREDO 10/03/03
GIULIO MARIA 20/06/02
LUIGI 25/10/02
ROBERTO 11/03/02
SALVATORE 18/07/02
GIORGIO 29/10/02
ANDREAS 29/04/03
GIANLUCA 28/02/02
MATTEO 17/11/02
DAVIDE 31/08/02
LELLO 18/05/02
GIOVANBATTISTA 05/04/03
FRANCESCO 04/06/03
MICHELE 14/12/03
SIMONE 12/09/02
VINCENZO 20/04/02
ANDREA 04/10/02
GABRIELE 05/02/03
LORENZO 30/11/03
LORENZO 26/03/03
GIAN PAOLO 27/07/03
FEDERICO 28/05/03
GIUSEPPE 19/03/03
NICCOLO' 07/07/03
FILIPPO 04/05/03
FRANCESCO 05/04/03
CLAUDIO 06/06/03
RICCARDO 30/03/03
ARMANDO 21/07/02
DAVIDE 26/04/03
GIANMARCO 04/02/02
ALESSIO 08/05/03
TOMMASO 20/07/03
MATTIA 29/01/03
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Denominazione

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
S.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHERMA BENEVENTO ASD

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.
S.S.D.SOCIETA SPORTIVA LAZIO SCHERMA AR
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SCHERMA OSTIA

PAX A.S.D.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
S.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA
ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
A.S.D. SCHERMA OSTIA

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
PLATANIA SCHERMA A.S.D. CZ
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

GYMNASIUM SABATIA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
PLATANIA SCHERMA A.S.D. CZ

A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

PAX A.S.D.

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.
S.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
ASSDC KORYO NA

C.S.NEDO NADI

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.
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NumFis

650104
669211
668205
671780
674273
670386
663502
657656
675899
675871
671331
678163
659802
653136
655563
678162
679032
663729
677601
668594
672363
671104
674642

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada maschile

128 Allievi/Allieve

Cognome Nome Del

BORGHESE LIVIO GIUSEPPE 01/08/03
VALENTE PIER FRANCESCO 10/04/03
PAONE DAVIDE 31/08/02
VENETO EDOARDO 05/12/02
VILLANI VALERIO 27/04/02
GALLINA MARCO 11/10/03
BARBERIO GABRIELE 28/07/02
DE LUCA GIOVANNI 12/12/03
RAIO RICCARDO 28/03/02
SPORTIELLO GENNARO 12/09/02
PASSARO PIETRO 12/09/03
CARPENTIERI ALESSANDRO 20/08/03
VALENTE ANDREA 21/03/03
MANDURRINO KRISTOFFER ILLAN 03/09/03
FURFARO MATTIA 11/12/02
ALBANESE ANDREA 06/03/03
APRILE LUCA MARIO 23/12/03
CHIOMENTI PIER PAOLO 25/06/02
VALERIO ENZO NICCOLO' 10/02/03
NOVELLO EMANUELE 24/11/02
IANNELLA MARCO 11/10/03
LENTI NICCOLO 24/08/03
ROMAGNOLI LEONARDO 11/10/03
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A .S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA OSTIA

SCHERMA SABINA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
S.D.A.SCHERM.SANTERAMO
S.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.

ASD CLUB FOUR PAOLA

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

PAX A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

AC.D'ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO1878 SSDRL
C.S.SANNITA BENEVENTO A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ASD CLUB FOUR PAOLA

SCHERMA BENEVENTO ASD
S.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.





